KING OF PHILIPPINES JIU J'TSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

White

Adult

Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Kristoffer Montefalcon
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Gerard Patrick Ramos

ORIGINSBJJ

2-34

Fierre Afan

DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Jose Robles
COBRINHA MANILA

2- 43

2- 35

2-42




